



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1001	100000-MO . MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PER MONTH (MAX \$3000)	24.000 MO	1.00000	24.00	0.01000	0.24	1.00000	24.00
1002	100000-UD . STEEL PLATE - 6 FT X 12 FT X 1 INCH (MIN \$1.00)	25.000 UD	10.00000	250.00	1.00000	25.00	10.00000	250.00
1003	100000-UD . STEEL PLATE - 8 FT X 16 FT X 1 INCH (MIN \$1.00)	25.000 UD	10.00000	250.00	1.00000	25.00	10.00000	250.00
1004	120610 ARROW PANEL (MIN \$2.50)	500.000 UD	2.50000	1,250.00	2.50000	1,250.00	3.00000	1,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1005	120625	500.000	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (MIN \$ 1.00)	SF						
1006	120820	150.000	1.00000	150.00	1.00000	150.00	1.00000	150.00
	DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (MIN \$1.00)	EA						
1007	120860	60.000	25.00000	1,500.00	5.00000	300.00	5.00000	300.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN SOLAR POWERED - (MIN \$5.00)	UD						
1008	120890	800.000	28.00000	22,400.00	28.00000	22,400.00	28.00000	22,400.00
	PROTECTION VEHICLE (MIN \$28.00)	UD						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1009	199000	300.000	1.00000	300.00	1.00000	300.00	1.00000	300.00
CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (MIN \$1.00)								
		EA						
4001	400000-EA	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
. ALLOWANCE FOR DUMP FEES (DO NOT ALTER)								
		EA						
4002	400000-EA	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
. ALLOWANCE FOR SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (DO NOT ALTER)								
		EA						
4003	400000-EA	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
. ALLOWANCE FOR SPECIALIZED SUBCONTRACTORS (DO NOT ALTER)								
		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4004	400000-HR	120.000	36.00000	4,320.00	36.00000	4,320.00	36.00000	4,320.00
	. BUCKET TRUCK; MINIMUM 50 FT REACH; (MIN \$36.00)	HR						
4005	400000-HR	120.000	3.50000	420.00	3.50000	420.00	3.50000	420.00
	. ELECTRIC SELF PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFT; SIZE CLASS 21-30 FT; (MIN \$3.50)	HR						
4006	400000-HR	2,500.000	40.00000	100,000.00	25.00000	62,500.00	23.00000	57,500.00
	. FLATBED TRUCK; MAXIMUM 26.000 LBS GVW; (MIN \$23.00)	HR						
4007	400000-HR	2,500.000	40.00000	100,000.00	25.00000	62,500.00	25.00000	62,500.00
	. FLATBED TRUCK; MINIMUM 26,001 LBS GVW; (MIN \$25.00)	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4008	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED ARTICULATING BOOM LIFT; SIZE CLASS 41-50 FT; (MIN \$6.00)	120.000 HR	6.00000	720.00	6.00000	720.00	6.00000	720.00
4009	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFT; SIZE CLASS 21-30 FT; (MIN \$9.00)	120.000 HR	9.00000	1,080.00	9.00000	1,080.00	9.00000	1,080.00
4010	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED TELESCOPIC BOOM LIFT; SIZE CLASS MAXIMUM 50 FT; (MIN \$12.00)	120.000 HR	12.00000	1,440.00	12.00000	1,440.00	12.00000	1,440.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4011	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 20.1 MTONS MINIMUM; (MIN \$58.00)	80.000 HR	58.00000	4,640.00	58.00000	4,640.00	58.00000	4,640.00
4012	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 24.1-28.0 MTONS; WITH BREAKER; (MIN \$75.00)	40.000 HR	75.00000	3,000.00	75.00000	3,000.00	75.00000	3,000.00
4013	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 33.1-40.0 MTONS; (MIN \$80.00)	80.000 HR	80.00000	6,400.00	80.00000	6,400.00	80.00000	6,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4014	400000-HR	160.000	125.00000	20,000.00	125.00000	20,000.00	125.00000	20,000.00
	. HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 33.1-40.0 MTONS; WITH GRAPPLE; (MIN \$125.000)	HR						
4015	400000-HR	80.000	22.00000	1,760.00	22.00000	1,760.00	22.00000	1,760.00
	. HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 6.1-8.0 MTONS; (MIN \$22.00)	HR						
4016	400000-HR	400.000	2.00000	800.00	2.00000	800.00	2.00000	800.00
	. NON-TILT DECK TRAILER; 10 TON CAPACITY OR UNDER; 24 FT LENGTH; (MIN \$2.00)	HR						
4017	400000-HR	2,500.000	40.00000	100,000.00	40.00000	100,000.00	50.00000	125,000.00
	. PICKUP TRUCK; 3/4 TON RATING; (MIN \$5.00)	HR						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4018	400000-HR	2,500.000	31.00000	77,500.00	31.00000	77,500.00	31.00000	77,500.00
	. SINGLE AXLE DUMP TRUCK; MAXIMUM 26,000 LBS GVW; 5-6 CY CAPACITY; (MIN \$31.00)	HR						
4019	400000-HR	400.000	16.00000	6,400.00	16.00000	6,400.00	16.00000	6,400.00
	. SKID STEER; MINIMUM 1500 LB OPERATING CAPACITY; (MIN \$16.00)	HR						
4020	400000-HR	80.000	17.00000	1,360.00	17.00000	1,360.00	17.00000	1,360.00
	. SKID STEER; WITH BROOM ATTACHMENT; (MIN \$17.00)	HR						
4021	400000-HR	80.000	34.00000	2,720.00	34.00000	2,720.00	34.00000	2,720.00
	. TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE; SIZE CLASS 17 FT AND OVER; (MIN \$34.00)	HR						





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4022	400000-HR . TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE; WITH HYDRAULIC IMPACT BREAKER; (MIN \$32.00)	80.000 HR	32.00000	2,560.00	32.00000	2,560.00	32.00000	2,560.00
4023	400000-HR . TRIAXLE DUMP TRUCK; MAXIMUM 85,000 LBS GVW;15-18 CY CAPACITY; (MIN \$73.00)	200.000 HR	73.00000	14,600.00	73.00000	14,600.00	73.00000	14,600.00
4024	400000-HR . TRUCK MOUNTED HYD CRANE WITH OPERATOR; MAXBOOM LENGTH 110 FT; (MIN \$100.00)	80.000 HR	100.00000	8,000.00	100.00000	8,000.00	100.00000	8,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4025	400000-HR . TRUCK MOUNTED HYD CRANE; MIN 1.5 CY CLAMSHELL (MIN \$150.00)	480.000 HR	150.00000	72,000.00	150.00000	72,000.00	150.00000	72,000.00
4026	400000-MO . BOX CONTAINER, MINIMUM 20 FT LENGTH	36.000 MO	1.00000	36.00	110.00000	3,960.00	100.00000	3,600.00
4027	492620 BRIDGE REPAIR FOREMAN (MAX \$100.00)	3,000.000 HR	0.01000	30.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
4028	492645 CONCRETE FINISHERS (MAX \$75.00) ADDENDUM NO. 1	100.000 HR	0.01000	1.00	1.00000	100.00	46.00000	4,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4029 492651	7,800.000 SKILLED LABOR (MAX \$75.00) HR	38.00000	296,400.00	53.00000	413,400.00	46.00000	358,800.00
4030 492652	5,200.000 INTERMEDIATE SKILLED LABOR HR (MAX \$75.00)	36.00000	187,200.00	11.00000	57,200.00	25.00000	130,000.00
4031 492654	2,600.000 UNSKILLED LABOR (MAX \$50.00) HR	0.01000	26.00	11.00000	28,600.00	1.00000	2,600.00
4032 492745	2,000.000 AIR COMPRESSORS, 250 CFM OR UD UNDER (MIN \$12.00)	12.00000	24,000.00	12.00000	24,000.00	12.00000	24,000.00
4033 492760	2,000.000 ELECTRICAL GENERATOR, 5 KW UD OR UNDER (MIN \$3.00)	17.00000	34,000.00	3.00000	6,000.00	3.00000	6,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4034 492771	400.000		2.00000	800.00	2.00000	800.00	2.00000	800.00
300 AMP PORTABLE DC WELDER INCLUDING WELDING RODS AND GAS (MIN \$2.00)								
4035 492776	2,080.000		2.00000	4,160.00	2.00000	4,160.00	2.00000	4,160.00
PORTABLE CONCRETE MIXER, 9 CUBIC FEET GAS POWERED (MIN \$2.00) ADDENDUM NO. 1								
4036 492805	80.000		0.50000	40.00	0.50000	40.00	0.50000	40.00
SANDBLASTER 300 POUND CAPACITY WITH 50 FOOT HOSE (MIN \$0.50)								



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AX0977414

Counties: DISTRICT 4

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 4

Call Order: 410

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001 AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
4037	492810 1,000.000 AIR HAND HELD PAVEMENT BREAKER, 90 POUNDS OR UNDER (MIN \$0.50) HR	0.50000	500.00	0.50000	500.00	0.50000	500.00	0.50000	500.00
4038	492815 5,200.000 AIR HAND HELD CHIPPING HAMMER, 25 POUNDS OR UNDER (MIN \$0.50) HR	0.50000	2,600.00	0.50000	2,600.00	0.50000	2,600.00	0.50000	2,600.00
4039	496270 200.000 6' X 6' HIGH SECTIONAL STEEL SCAFFOLDING SECTION WITH PLANKING (MIN \$0.50) UD	0.50000	100.00	0.50000	100.00	0.50000	100.00	0.50000	100.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4040	499000 500.000 PORTABLE LIGHT TREE 4 LAMP 25 FOOT MINIMUM RENTAL/NIGHT (MIN \$4.00) EA		4.00000	2,000.00	4.00000	2,000.00	4.00000	2,000.00
4041	499005 200.000 CONCRETE VIBRATOR 8 HORSEPOWER 2-1/4 HEAD DIAMETER (MIN \$1.00) HR		9.00000	1,800.00	1.00000	200.00	1.00000	200.00
4042	499010 2,500.000 CUT-OFF SAW 14 INCHES OR UNDER GAS POWER 5-6 CUBIC INCH ENGINE (MIN \$8.50) HR		8.50000	21,250.00	8.50000	21,250.00	8.50000	21,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4043	499070	120.000	1.00000	120.00	1.00000	120.00	1.00000	120.00
	HAND HELD PLATE COMPRESSOR 17 INCH MINIMUM WIDTH (MIN \$1.00)	HR						
4044	499075	120.000	1.00000	120.00	1.00000	120.00	1.00000	120.00
	HAND HELD RAMMER UP TO 13 INCHES WIDE (MIN \$1.00)	HR						
8001	800000-EA	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
	. DOLLARS FOR PAYMENT OF UTILITY LOCATING (DO NOT ALTER)	EA						
9001	900000-EA	90,000.000	1.00000	90,000.00	1.00000	90,000.00	1.00000	90,000.00
	. MATERIALS FOR REPAIRS ALLOWANCE (DO NOT ALTER)	EA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9002	900000-EA . MATERIALS MARK-UP PERCENTAGE (MAX \$0.10)	90,000.00 EA	0.10000	9,000.00	0.01000	900.00	0.05000	4,500.00
9003	900000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 12 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN	50.000 EA	1.00000	50.00	44.25000	2,212.50	30.00000	1,500.00
9004	900000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 2.5 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN	50.000 EA	1.00000	50.00	15.25000	762.50	6.00000	300.00
9005	900000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 6 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN	50.000 EA	1.00000	50.00	21.50000	1,075.00	15.00000	750.00
9006	900000-EA . OAK WEDGE; 2 IN X 4 IN X 12 IN	50.000 EA	1.00000	50.00	2.75000	137.50	3.00000	150.00





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9007	900000-FT . 2 IN X 10 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.80)	400.000 FT	0.80000	320.00	1.10000	440.00	2.00000	800.00
9008	900000-FT . 2 IN X 12 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$1.90)	400.000 FT	1.90000	760.00	1.90000	760.00	3.00000	1,200.00
9009	900000-FT . 2 IN X 4 IN LUMBER, SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.20)	800.000 FT	2.00000	1,600.00	0.40000	320.00	1.00000	800.00
9010	900000-FT . 2 IN X 6 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.30)	400.000 FT	0.30000	120.00	0.60000	240.00	2.00000	800.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9011	900000-FT	400.000	0.60000	240.00	0.85000	340.00	2.00000	800.00
	. 2 IN X 8 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.60)	FT						
9012	900000-LB	25,000.000	0.20000	5,000.00	0.32000	8,000.00	0.15000	3,750.00
	. BAGGED NO 7 AGGREGATE (MIN \$0.05)	LB						
9013	900000-LB	25,000.000	0.20000	5,000.00	0.18000	4,500.00	0.15000	3,750.00
	. BAGGED PEA GRAVEL (MIN \$0.05)	LB						
9014	900000-LB	5,000.000	0.50000	2,500.00	1.30000	6,500.00	1.00000	5,000.00
	. EPOXY COATED REBAR; NO 4 BAR (MIN \$0.50)	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID		(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>		
9015	900000-LB . EPOXY COATED REBAR; NO 5 BAR (MIN \$0.50)	5,000.000	0.50000	2,500.00	1.30000	6,500.00	1.00000	5,000.00
9016	900000-LB . RAPID HARDENING CEMENTIOUS MATERIAL; CLASS 2, TYPE 2 RAPID (MIN \$0.10)	25,000.000	0.50000	12,500.00	0.40000	10,000.00	0.40000	10,000.00
9017	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM DOUBLE BULLET (MIN \$30.00)	400.000	30.00000	12,000.00	115.00000	46,000.00	100.00000	40,000.00
9018	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM DOUBLE ROUND (MIN \$30.00)	200.000	30.00000	6,000.00	115.00000	23,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9019	900000-LF	400.000	20.00000	8,000.00	96.00000	38,400.00	85.00000	34,000.00
	. BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM SINGLE BULLET (MIN \$20.00)	LF						
9020	900000-LF	100.000	20.00000	2,000.00	96.00000	9,600.00	85.00000	8,500.00
	. BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM SINGLE ROUND (MIN \$20.00)	LF						
9021	900000-SF	1,600.000	2.00000	3,200.00	0.90000	1,440.00	1.00000	1,600.00
	. 3/4 IN NOMINAL THICKNESS PINE PLYWOOD (MIN \$0.75)	SF						
9022	900000-SF	180.000	2.00000	360.00	15.25000	2,745.00	2.00000	360.00
	. GABION BASKET; 1.0 FOOT HEIGHT (MIN \$2.00)	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AX0977414

Counties: DISTRICT 4

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 4

Call Order: 410

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9023	900000-SF	180.000	2.10000	378.00	11.50000	2,070.00	2.10000	378.00
	. GABION BASKET; 1.5 FOOT HEIGHT (MIN \$2.10)	SF						
9024	900000-SF	180.000	2.20000	396.00	7.75000	1,395.00	2.50000	450.00
	. GABION BASKET; 3.0 HEIGHT (MIN \$2.20)	SF						
9025	900000-SF	9,000.000	0.15000	1,350.00	0.20000	1,800.00	0.15000	1,350.00
	. GEOTEXTILE CLASS SE (MIN \$0.15)	SF						
9026	900000-TON	200.000	5.00000	1,000.00	34.50000	6,900.00	40.00000	8,000.00
	. CLASS 0 RIPRAP (MIN \$5.00)	TON						
9027	900000-TON	1,000.000	5.00000	5,000.00	37.00000	37,000.00	50.00000	50,000.00
	. CLASS 1 RIPRAP (MIN \$5.00)	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AX0977414

Counties: DISTRICT 4

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 4

Call Order: 410

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) BRAWNER BUILDERS, INC.		(2) PDI-SHEETZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.		(3) ALLIED CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9028	900000-TON . GRADED AGGREGATE BASE (MIN \$8.00)	200.000	8.00000	1,600.00	25.50000	5,100.00	23.00000	4,600.00
9029	900000-TON . NO 57 AGGREGATE (MIN \$8.00)	200.000	8.00000	1,600.00	31.00000	6,200.00	23.00000	4,600.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,351,151.00		\$1,409,157.74		\$1,414,822.00	
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>								
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$1,351,151.00		\$1,409,157.74		\$1,414,822.00	
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			\$1,351,151.00		\$1,409,157.74		\$1,414,822.00	
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>								
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			\$1,351,151.00		\$1,409,157.74		1,414,822.00	



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN  
BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

**( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
1001	100000-MO . MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PER MONTH (MAX \$3000)	24.000	MO	3,000.00000	72,000.00				
1002	100000-UD . STEEL PLATE - 6 FT X 12 FT X 1 INCH (MIN \$1.00)	25.000	UD	1.00000	25.00				
1003	100000-UD . STEEL PLATE - 8 FT X 16 FT X 1 INCH (MIN \$1.00)	25.000	UD	1.00000	25.00				
1004	120610 ARROW PANEL (MIN \$2.50)	500.000	UD	15.00000	7,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1005	120625	500.000		1.00000	500.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE ANGLE RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (MIN \$ 1.00)		SF							
1006	120820	150.000		1.00000	150.00				
DRUMS FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (MIN \$1.00)		EA							
1007	120860	60.000		100.00000	6,000.00				
PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN SOLAR POWERED - (MIN \$5.00)		UD							
1008	120890	800.000		100.00000	80,000.00				
PROTECTION VEHICLE (MIN \$28.00)		UD							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
1009	199000	300.000	5.00000	1,500.00					
CONES FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (MIN \$1.00)		EA							
4001	400000-EA	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00					
. ALLOWANCE FOR DUMP FEES (DO NOT ALTER)		EA							
4002	400000-EA	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00					
. ALLOWANCE FOR SPECIALIZED EQUIPMENT (DO NOT ALTER)		EA							
4003	400000-EA	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00					
. ALLOWANCE FOR SPECIALIZED SUBCONTRACTORS (DO NOT ALTER)		EA							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: AX0977414

Counties: DISTRICT 4

Letting Date: July 23, 2015

District(s): 4

Call Order: 410

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	AX0977414	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
4004	400000-HR . BUCKET TRUCK; MINIMUM 50 FT REACH; (MIN \$36.00)	120.000	HR	36.00000	4,320.00				
4005	400000-HR . ELECTRIC SELF PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFT; SIZE CLASS 21-30 FT; (MIN \$3.50)	120.000	HR	30.00000	3,600.00				
4006	400000-HR . FLATBED TRUCK; MAXIMUM 26,000 LBS GVW; (MIN \$23.00)	2,500.000	HR	23.00000	57,500.00				
4007	400000-HR . FLATBED TRUCK; MINIMUM 26,001 LBS GVW; (MIN \$25.00)	2,500.000	HR	25.00000	62,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4008	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED ARTICULATING BOOM LIFT; SIZE CLASS 41-50 FT; (MIN \$6.00)	120.000 HR	25.00000	3,000.00				
4009	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED SCISSOR LIFT; SIZE CLASS 21-30 FT; (MIN \$9.00)	120.000 HR	25.00000	3,000.00				
4010	400000-HR . GAS SELF PROPELLED TELESCOPIC BOOM LIFT; SIZE CLASS MAXIMUM 50 FT; (MIN \$12.00)	120.000 HR	80.00000	9,600.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4011	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 20.1 MTONS MINIMUM; (MIN \$58.00)	80.000	58.00000	4,640.00			
4012	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 24.1-28.0 MTONS; WITH BREAKER; (MIN \$75.00)	40.000	75.00000	3,000.00			
4013	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 33.1-40.0 MTONS; (MIN \$80.00)	80.000	80.00000	6,400.00			
4014	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 33.1-40.0 MTONS; WITH GRAPPLE; (MIN \$125.000)	160.000	125.00000	20,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
4015	400000-HR . HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR; SIZE CLASS 6.1-8.0 MTONS; (MIN \$22.00)	80.000		22.00000	1,760.00				
4016	400000-HR . NON-TILT DECK TRAILER; 10 TON CAPACITY OR UNDER; 24 FT LENGTH; (MIN \$2.00)	400.000		2.00000	800.00				
4017	400000-HR . PICKUP TRUCK; 3/4 TON RATING; (MIN \$5.00)	2,500.000		14.00000	35,000.00				
4018	400000-HR . SINGLE AXLE DUMP TRUCK; MAXIMUM 26,000 LBS GVW; 5-6 CY CAPACITY; (MIN \$31.00)	2,500.000		31.00000	77,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4019	400000-HR . SKID STEER; MINIMUM 1500 LB OPERATING CAPACITY; (MIN \$16.00)	400.000	28.00000	11,200.00			
4020	400000-HR . SKID STEER; WITH BROOM ATTACHMENT; (MIN \$17.00)	80.000	28.00000	2,240.00			
4021	400000-HR . TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE; SIZE CLASS 17 FT AND OVER; (MIN \$34.00)	80.000	34.00000	2,720.00			
4022	400000-HR . TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOE; WITH HYDRAULIC IMPACT BREAKER; (MIN \$32.00)	80.000	34.00000	2,720.00			



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4023	400000-HR . TRIAXLE DUMP TRUCK; MAXIMUM 85,000 LBS GVW;15-18 CY CAPACITY; (MIN \$73.00)	200.000	73.00000	14,600.00			
4024	400000-HR . TRUCK MOUNTED HYD CRANE WITH OPERATOR; MAXBOOM LENGTH 110 FT; (MIN \$100.00)	80.000	100.00000	8,000.00			
4025	400000-HR . TRUCK MOUNTED HYD CRANE; MIN 1.5 CY CLAMSHELL (MIN \$150.00)	480.000	150.00000	72,000.00			
4026	400000-MO . BOX CONTAINER, MINIMUM 20 FT LENGTH	36.000	100.00000	3,600.00			





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4027 492620	3,000.000 BRIDGE REPAIR FOREMAN (MAX \$100.00) HR	54.00000	162,000.00				
4028 492645	100.000 CONCRETE FINISHERS (MAX \$75.00) ADDENDUM NO. 1 HR	30.00000	3,000.00				
4029 492651	7,800.000 SKILLED LABOR (MAX \$75.00) HR	25.00000	195,000.00				
4030 492652	5,200.000 INTERMEDIATE SKILLED LABOR (MAX \$75.00) HR	25.00000	130,000.00				
4031 492654	2,600.000 UNSKILLED LABOR (MAX \$50.00) HR	22.00000	57,200.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4032 492745	2,000.000 AIR COMPRESSORS, 250 CFM OR UNDER (MIN \$12.00) UD	12.00000	24,000.00				
4033 492760	2,000.000 ELECTRICAL GENERATOR, 5 KW OR UNDER (MIN \$3.00) UD	3.00000	6,000.00				
4034 492771	400.000 300 AMP PORTABLE DC WELDER INCLUDING WELDING RODS AND GAS (MIN \$2.00) HR	60.00000	24,000.00				
4035 492776	2,080.000 PORTABLE CONCRETE MIXER, 9 CUBIC FEET GAS POWERED (MIN \$2.00) ADDENDUM NO. 1 HR	2.00000	4,160.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4036	492805 80.000	1.00000	80.00				
SANDBLASTER 300 POUND CAPACITY WITH 50 FOOT HOSE (MIN \$0.50)							
4037	492810 1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00				
AIR HAND HELD PAVEMENT BREAKER, 90 POUNDS OR UNDER (MIN \$0.50)							
4038	492815 5,200.000	1.00000	5,200.00				
AIR HAND HELD CHIPPING HAMMER, 25 POUNDS OR UNDER (MIN \$0.50)							
4039	496270 200.000	1.00000	200.00				
6' X 6' HIGH SECTIONAL STEEL SCAFFOLDING SECTION WITH PLANKING (MIN \$0.50)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414 **Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015 **District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410 **Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE **Min:** **Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4040	499000 500.000 PORTABLE LIGHT TREE 4 LAMP 25 FOOT MINIMUM RENTAL/NIGHT (MIN \$4.00) EA	4.00000	2,000.00				
4041	499005 200.000 CONCRETE VIBRATOR 8 HORSEPOWER 2-1/4 HEAD DIAMETER (MIN \$1.00) HR	1.00000	200.00				
4042	499010 2,500.000 CUT-OFF SAW 14 INCHES OR UNDER GAS POWER 5-6 CUBIC INCH ENGINE (MIN \$8.50) HR	8.50000	21,250.00				
4043	499070 120.000 HAND HELD PLATE COMPRESSOR 17 INCH MINIMUM WIDTH (MIN \$1.00) HR	1.00000	120.00				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
4044	499075	120.000		1.00000	120.00				
HAND HELD RAMMER UP TO 13 INCHES WIDE (MIN \$1.00)		HR							
8001	800000-EA	2,000.000		1.00000	2,000.00				
. DOLLARS FOR PAYMENT OF UTILITY LOCATING (DO NOT ALTER)		EA							
9001	900000-EA	90,000.000		1.00000	90,000.00				
. MATERIALS FOR REPAIRS ALLOWANCE (DO NOT ALTER)		EA							
9002	900000-EA	90,000.000		0.10000	9,000.00				
. MATERIALS MARK-UP PERCENTAGE (MAX \$0.10)		EA							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9003	90000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 12 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN EA	50.000	40.00000	2,000.00			
9004	90000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 2.5 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN EA	50.000	13.00000	650.00			
9005	90000-EA . OAK BLOCK; 6 IN X 12 IN X 24 IN EA	50.000	23.00000	1,150.00			
9006	90000-EA . OAK WEDGE; 2 IN X 4 IN X 12 IN EA	50.000	6.00000	300.00			
9007	90000-FT . 2 IN X 10 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.80) FT	400.000	1.40000	560.00			



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9008	900000-FT . 2 IN X 12 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$1.90)	400.000	1.90000	760.00			
9009	900000-FT . 2 IN X 4 IN LUMBER, SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.20)	800.000	1.00000	800.00			
9010	900000-FT . 2 IN X 6 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.30)	400.000	2.00000	800.00			
9011	900000-FT . 2 IN X 8 IN LUMBER; SPF; NO 2 (MIN \$0.60)	400.000	3.00000	1,200.00			
9012	900000-LB . BAGGED NO 7 AGGREGATE (MIN \$0.05)	25,000.000	0.14000	3,500.00			



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9013	900000-LB . BAGGED PEA GRAVEL (MIN \$0.05) LB	25,000.000	0.14000	3,500.00			
9014	900000-LB . EPOXY COATED REBAR; NO 4 BAR (MIN \$0.50) LB	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00			
9015	900000-LB . EPOXY COATED REBAR; NO 5 BAR (MIN \$0.50) LB	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00			
9016	900000-LB . RAPID HARDENING CEMENTIOUS MATERIAL; CLASS 2, TYPE 2 RAPID (MIN \$0.10) LB	25,000.000	0.50000	12,500.00			





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID				(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	AX0977414		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9017	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM DOUBLE BULLET (MIN \$30.00)	400.000 LF	111.00000 44,400.00						
9018	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM DOUBLE ROUND (MIN \$30.00)	200.000 LF	112.00000 22,400.00						
9019	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM SINGLE BULLET (MIN \$20.00)	400.000 LF	94.00000 37,600.00						
9020	900000-LF . BRIDGE RAIL; ALUMINUM SINGLE ROUND (MIN \$20.00)	100.000 LF	94.00000 9,400.00						
9021	900000-SF . 3/4 IN NOMINAL THICKNESS PINE PLYWOOD (MIN \$0.75)	1,600.000 SF	1.50000 2,400.00						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** AX0977414

**Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015

**District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410

**Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**

**Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9022	900000-SF . GABION BASKET; 1.0 FOOT HEIGHT (MIN \$2.00)	180.000	SF	4.20000	756.00		
9023	900000-SF . GABION BASKET; 1.5 FOOT HEIGHT (MIN \$2.10)	180.000	SF	5.00000	900.00		
9024	900000-SF . GABION BASKET; 3.0 HEIGHT (MIN \$2.20)	180.000	SF	8.00000	1,440.00		
9025	900000-SF . GEOTEXTILE CLASS SE (MIN \$0.15)	9,000.000	SF	1.00000	9,000.00		
9026	900000-TON . CLASS 0 RIPRAP (MIN \$5.00)	200.000	TON	20.00000	4,000.00		



**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** AX0977414 **Counties:** DISTRICT 4

**Letting Date:** July 23, 2015 **District(s):** 4

**Call Order:** 410 **Project(s):** N/A

**Contract Time:** 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE **Min:** **Max:**

**Contract Description:** MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) CONCRETE GENERAL, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	AX0977414	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
9027	900000-TON . CLASS 1 RIPRAP (MIN \$5.00) TON	25.00000	25,000.00				
9028	900000-TON . GRADED AGGREGATE BASE (MIN \$8.00) TON	25.00000	5,000.00				
9029	900000-TON . NO 57 AGGREGATE (MIN \$8.00) TON	25.00000	5,000.00				
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,563,946.00				
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$1,563,946.00				
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$1,563,946.00</b>				
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>			



**Tabulation of Bids**

---

<b>Contract ID:</b> AX0977414	<b>Counties:</b> DISTRICT 4
<b>Letting Date:</b> July 23, 2015	<b>District(s):</b> 4
<b>Call Order:</b> 410	<b>Project(s):</b> N/A
<b>Contract Time:</b> 12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE	<b>Min:</b> <b>Max:</b>
<b>Contract Description:</b> MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY STRUCTURE REPAIRS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN BALTIMORE AND HARFORD COUNTIES	
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>	<b>\$1,563,946.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum